1" RECESSED SERIES
ROUND AND SQUARE APERTURE 90 CRI
A S 10
REASONS TO SPECIFY
The A Spec 1" Series (AS01) is designed for residential, hospitality,
office interiors and other projects where a clean, high performance,
visually comfortable, small aperture downlight is required.
ROUND SQUARE

AS01RDFNC930007 / D41B1 / DLNFMWMF
HOUSING HOUSING OPTIONS TRIM OPTIONS
ORDER EXAMPLE
AS01RDF NC - New Construction
AS01RDF IC - IC New Construction
AS01RDF RT - Remodel Construction
ROUND
004 - 400 Lm
007 - 700 Lm (N/A for IC New Construction)
LUMENS
927 - 90 CRI / 2700K
930 - 90 CRI / 3000K
935 - 90 CRI / 3500K
940 - 90 CRI / 4000K
CRI/CCT
AS01RDF RT - Remodel ConstructionAS01RDF IC - IC New ConstructionAS01RDF NC - New Construction
ROUND HOUSING TYPES
SQUARE HOUSING TYPES
1" ROUND & SQUARE
ORDERING BEAMS
1. SELECT HOUSING TYPE
2. SELECT CRI/CCT & LUMENS
Ceiling Cutout:Ø 23/8 " a
A B C D E F
3.1
78.7 mm
.625
15.9 mm
1.5
38.1 mm
2.5
63.5 mm
7.6
193.0 mm
9.5
241.3 mm
A
B
C
D
E
F
Ceiling Cutout:Ø 23/8 "
A B C D E F
4.0
101.6 mm
0.6
15.2 mm
1.5
38.1 mm
2.5
63.5 mm
9.5
241.3 mm
13.2
335.3 mm
A
B
C
D E
F
A B C D E
2.0
50.8 mm
7.1
180.3 mm
1.5
38.1 mm
2.5
63.5 mm
3.4
86.4 mm
Ceiling Cutout:Ø 23/8 "